
84040_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 6014 TIME SUBMITTED 16-MAY-2023 04:35PM

PAPER ID 99705791







5







1



1

2

4

6



3

3



































5%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 15 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 15 WORDS

84040_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet

www.sciencegate.app
Internet

Ernesto P. Molmenti, Kayla D. Finuf, Vidhi H. Patel,
Christine L. Molmenti, Daryl Thornton, Renee
Pekmezaris. "A randomized intervention to assess the
effectiveness of an educational video on organ donation
intent", Kidney360, 2021
Crossref

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

usaromanunionursulines.org
Internet

bmcinfectdis.biomedcentral.com
Internet

56 words — 1%

44 words — 1%

37 words — 1%

31 words — 1%

18 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%


